2025 LIVE Webinar schedule

Feb 2025 - April 2025

($90) 4 hours PL, EL, CA and RB Builder ($130) 6 hours RLC Builder

Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Sat
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Sat
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Sat
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Sat
Live Webinar Wed
Live Webinar Sat
Live Webinar Wed

02/19/25
02/22/25
02/26/25
03/05/25
03/08/25
03/19/25
03/26/25
03/29/25
04/02/25
04/09/25
04/12/25
04/23/25
04/26/25
04/30/25

4:00pm
8:30am
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:30am
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:30am
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:30am
4:00pm
8:30am
4:00pm

TheReallySmartPeople.com
Continuin :'(“;‘\[‘ 2
. A":‘V")@Q(‘Educaﬁon

we LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
we LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
we* LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
*e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
#e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
e LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
% LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****

In-Person classes will start May 2025 in the following locations, schedule will post soon:
Albany, Bainbridge, Jonesboro, Dalton, Suwanee, Newnan, Canton, Gainesville, Hartwell,
Augusta, Statesboro, Blairsville, Cornelia, Athens, Brunswick, Waycross, Perry,

Loganville, Savannah, and St. Marys.

Register 1 of 3 ways! Use form below; visit www.TheReallySmartPeople.com; OR call us at 912-882-3424

Name (as it appears on State Trade License)

State Trade License Number(s)

Mailing Address, city, state, zip code

Email address

Class date

$90- 4 HR (PL, EL, Cond. Air, RB Builder)

Payment: Check enclosed - or - Please charge to: Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx Card #

Expiration Date:

Daytime phone # (with area code)

In-Person or LIVE Webinar

Class location (city)

Print name exactly as it appears on credit card:

Circle one

$130- 6 HR (RLC Builder)

Send this registration form and payment to: SBTA, P.O. Box 468, St. Marys, GA 31558, or Fax to 912-882-1399



