2025 LIVE Webinar schedule

Feb 2025 - April 2025

(\$90) 4 hours Pl, El, CA and RB Builder (\$130) 6 hours RLC Builder



Live Webinar	Wed	02/19/25	4:00pm	**** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Sat	02/22/25	8:30am	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	02/26/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	03/05/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Sat	03/08/25	8:30am	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	03/19/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	03/26/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Sat	03/29/25	8:30am	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	04/02/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	04/09/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Sat	04/12/25	8:30am	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	04/23/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Sat	04/26/25	8:30am	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****
Live Webinar	Wed	04/30/25	4:00pm	***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY ****

In-Person classes will start May 2025 in the following locations, schedule will post soon: Albany, Bainbridge, Jonesboro, Dalton, Suwanee, Newnan, Canton, Gainesville, Hartwell, Augusta, Statesboro, Blairsville, Cornelia, Athens, Brunswick, Waycross, Perry, Loganville, Savannah, and St. Marys.

Register 1 of 3 ways! Use form below; visit www.TheReallySmartPeople.com; OR call us at 912-882-3424

Name (as it appears on State Trade License)

State Trade License Number(s)

Mailing Address, city, state, zip code

Email address

Daytime phone # (with area code)

In-Person or LIVE Webinar
Circle one

_____\$90- 4 HR (PL, EL, Cond. Air, RB Builder)

Payment: Check enclosed - or - Please charge to: Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx Card # ______

Expiration Date: _____ Print name exactly as it appears on credit card: ______